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	Date/Time
	Location
	Event/Opponent
	Class Tailgate Sponsors

	Sat  Apr 14
	N-MC Stadium, Annapolis
	Open Spring Practice
	Meet in Class Section?

	Sat  Sept 1
	AT Aloha Stadium, Honolulu
	Hawaii Rainbow Warriors
	1973 Class 45th Reunion

	Sat  Sept 8
3:00 pm
	N-MC Stadium, Annapolis
	Memphis Tigers
	Tailgate – starts at 1 pm

	Sat Sept 15
3:00 pm
	N-MC Stadium, Annapolis
	Lehigh Mountain Hawks
	Tailgate – starts at 1 pm

	Sat Sept 22
	AT Gerald J. Ford Stadium, Dallas TX
	SMU Mustangs
	

	Sat Sept 29
	Off – no game
	
	

	Sat Oct 6
	AT US Air Force Academy Stadium Colorado Springs CO
	Air Force Falcons
	

	Sat Oct 13
3:00 pm
	N-MC Stadium, Annapolis
	Temple Owls
	Tailgate – starts at 1 pm

	Sat Oct 21
3:00 pm
	N-MC Stadium, Annapolis
	Houston Cougars
	Tailgate – starts at 1 pm

	Sat Oct 27
	AT Qualcom Stadium San Diego, CA
	Notre Dame Fighting Irish
	

	Sat Nov 3
	AT Nippert Stadium Cincinnati, OH
	Cincinnati Bearcats
	

	Sat Nov 10
	AT Spectrum Stadium, Orlando FL
	UCF Knights
	

	Sat Nov 17
3:00 pm
	N-MC Stadium, Annapolis
	Tulsa Golden Hurricanes
	Tailgate – starts at 1 pm

	Sat Nov 24
	AT Yulman Stadium, New Orleans, LA
	Tulane Green Wave
	

	Sat Dec 1
	TBD
	American Championship hosted by East or West Division Winner
	

	Sat Dec 8
	AT Lincoln Financial Field, Philadelphia PA
	Army Black Knights
	



